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The menu of Fox's from Plainfield includes 86 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $10.9. You can view the categories on the menu below. Fox's Restaurant Pub offers a diverse
menu featuring delicious food to satisfy any appetite. Whether you're craving one of our signature pizzas, a
classic cheese pizza, or a mouthwatering burger, we've got you covered. From fish to steak, Italian dishes to
flatbreads, we have a wide variety of options to choose from. And let's not forget about our famous corned beef
sandwiches - a true tradition that can't be beaten by any other restaurant on the South Side or in Chicago! Come
and experience the flavors that keep our customers coming back for more.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE $7.0

Soups

FOX'S FAMOUS VEGETABLE BEEF

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA $13.0

Sides & Extras

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS $6.0

Fish Dishes

FISH CHIPS

Salad

CHOPPED SALAD $13.0

Side Dishes

WHITE CHEDDAR MAC-N-CHEESE $8.0

Side Orders

EXTRA INGREDIENTS $1.5

Tortillas

TORTILLA CHIPS $8.0

Starters

CHEF'S SOUP OF THE DAY

Paninis

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN CLUB

PANINI $10.0

Mexican Dishes

QUESADILLA $8.0

Main

SPINACH AND FETA FLATBREAD  $11.5

Appetizer

O' RINGS $9.0

Ribs

PRIME RIB

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Pizza Classic - Standard

@ 26Cm

BARBECUE CHICKEN $13.0
Bread

THE PHILLY FLATBREAD $11.5
Soup & Salads

SOUTHWEST SHRIMP SALAD $15.0
Entree

WAGYU TOP SIRLOIN $18.0
Handcrafted Cocktails

THE SOUTHSIDER $13.0
Specialty Pies

VEGGIE PIE $13.0
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Hot Heros (Lunch) Burger
SAUSAGE PEPPERS $9.5 TURKEY BURGER $11.0
BBQ PORK $9.5
Stuffed Burgers
BBQ BACON CHEDDAR $11.0 Drinks
DRINKS
Whole Pizza Pies BEER
SAUSAGE PIZZA $12.0
Starters & Salads
Frutti Di Mare / Seafood POTATO CHIPS
CATCH OF THE DAY FRENCH FRIES
Pizza - Artisan Pizzas Fox's Classic
SPINACH AND FETA $9.5 ROAST PRIME RIB O' BEEF $20.0
BROASTED HALF-CHICKEN $13.0
Patrick&#39;S Burgers
BLACK-N-BLEU $11.0 Famous Corned Beef
Sandwiches
Chicken And Seafood HE OBRIEN 6110
Dinners CORNED BEEF O' RYE $10.0
GOLDEN FRIED SHRIMP $17.0
Fox's World Famous
Uncategorized Pizza
IRISH REUBEN $12.0 THE TUBBY O'TOOLE $14.0
FOX'S TRADITIONAL SPECIAL $13.0
Pasta
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO $15.0 Specia|ties
PENNE DIABLO $15.0 PULLED PORK NACHOS $12.0
. FIRECRACKER SHRIMP $12.0
Pizza SHEPHERD'S PIE $15.0
CHEESE PIZZA $10.0
PEPPERONI PIZZA $9.5 Dessert

RED VELVET CAKE $7.0
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FRESH BAKED BROWNIE SUNDAE $6.0

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
SUNDAE

Foxs Entree
BRAZILIAN SKIRT STEAK
LEMON ROSEMARY SALMON
FREDO/PESTO PENNE

Ingredients Used
SWEET POTATOES
SHRIMP

POTATOES

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH
BUFFALO CHICKEN

CHICKEN WINGS

Entrées

REUBEN ROLLS

IRISH NACHOS
LOADED POTATO SKINS
GARLIC BREAD
PRETZEL STICKS

$6.0

$18.0
$18.0
$14.0

$6.0

$10.0
$10.0
$7.0
$6.0
$8.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
FISH

PANINI

CHICKEN

PIZZA

ICE CREAM

Salads

HOUSE SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
BUFFALO SHRIMP SALAD
CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA SALAD
GRILLED SKIRT STEAK SALAD

Sandwiches

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH
FOXS PULLED PORK

FOXS PRIME RIB MELT
STEAK SANDWICH

SLOPPY ITALIAN BEEF
PHILLY PRIME PANINI

THE PHILLY

CHICKEN SANDWICH

$2.0

$6.0
$6.0
$9.5
$10.5
$14.0
$16.0

$11.0
$9.5

$15.0
$11.0
$13.0

$9.5
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Fox's

14206 S. US Route 30, Plainfield,
United States Of America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00-21:00
Wednesday 12:00-21:00
Thursday 12:00-21:00
Friday 12:00-22:00
Saturday 12:00-22:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00
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