



https://menuweb.menu 14206 S. US Route 30, Plainfield, United States Of America +18157335593,+18155703700 - https://www.foxsrestaurant.com/location/foxsrestaurant-plainfield/



The **menu of Fox's** from <u>Plainfield</u> includes *86* dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost approximately \$10.9. You can view the categories on the menu below. Fox's Restaurant Pub offers a diverse menu featuring delicious food to satisfy any appetite. Whether you're craving one of our signature pizzas, a classic cheese pizza, or a mouthwatering burger, we've got you covered. From fish to steak, Italian dishes to flatbreads, we have a wide variety of options to choose from. And let's not forget about our famous corned beef sandwiches - a true tradition that can't be beaten by any other restaurant on the South Side or in Chicago! Come and experience the flavors that keep our customers coming back for more.



\$13.0

Desserts	Mexican Dishes
CHOCOLATE CAKE \$7.0	QUESADILLA \$8.0
Soups	Main
FOX'S FAMOUS VEGETABLE BEEF	SPINACH AND FETA FLATBREAD \$11.5
Snacks	Appetizer
BRUSCHETTA \$13.0	O' RINGS \$9.0
Sides & Extras	Ribs
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS \$6.0	PRIME RIB
Fish Dishes	Toppings
FISH CHIPS	TOPPINGS
Salad	Pizza Classic - Standard
CHOPPED SALAD \$13.0	Ø 26Cm
Cida Diabaa	BARBECUE CHICKEN \$13.0
Side Dishes	Drood
WHITE CHEDDAR MAC-N-CHEESE \$8.0	Bread
Side Orders	THE PHILLY FLATBREAD \$11.5
EXTRA INGREDIENTS \$1.5	Soup & Salads
Tortilloo	SOUTHWEST SHRIMP SALAD \$15.0
Tortillas	Entree
TORTILLA CHIPS \$8.0	
Starters	WAGYU TOP SIRLOIN \$18.0
CHEF'S SOUP OF THE DAY	<b>Handcrafted Cocktails</b>
Daminia	THE SOUTHSIDER \$13.0
Paninis	Chasialty Diag
CALIFORNIA CHICKEN CLUB PANINI \$10.0	Specialty Pies
	VECCIE DIE \$12.0

**VEGGIE PIE** 

<b>V</b>	
1	
	1

\$7.0

Hot Heros (Lunch)		Burger	
SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$9.5	TURKEY BURGER	\$11.0
	4010	BBQ PORK	\$9.5
Stuffed Burgers			, , , ,
BBQ BACON CHEDDAR	\$11.0	Drinks	
		DRINKS	
Whole Pizza Pies		BEER	
SAUSAGE PIZZA	\$12.0		
		Starters & Salads	
Frutti Di Mare / Seafo	bc	POTATO CHIPS	
CATCH OF THE DAY		FRENCH FRIES	
Pizza - Artisan Pizzas		Fox's Classic	
SPINACH AND FETA	\$9.5	ROAST PRIME RIB O' BEEF	\$20.0
		BROASTED HALF-CHICKEN	\$13.0
Patrick'S Burgers	3		
BLACK-N-BLEU	\$11.0	<b>Famous Corned Beef</b>	
	\$11.0	Famous Corned Beef Sandwiches	
BLACK-N-BLEU Chicken And Seafood	\$11.0		\$11.0
	\$11.0	Sandwiches	\$11.0 \$10.0
Chicken And Seafood	\$11.0 \$17.0	Sandwiches THE O'BRIEN CORNED BEEF O' RYE	+
Chicken And Seafood Dinners GOLDEN FRIED SHRIMP		Sandwiches THE O'BRIEN CORNED BEEF O' RYE  Fox's World Famous	+
Chicken And Seafood Dinners		Sandwiches THE O'BRIEN CORNED BEEF O' RYE  Fox's World Famous Pizza	\$10.0
Chicken And Seafood Dinners GOLDEN FRIED SHRIMP Uncategorized	\$17.0	Sandwiches THE O'BRIEN CORNED BEEF O' RYE  Fox's World Famous Pizza THE TUBBY O'TOOLE	\$10.0 \$14.0
Chicken And Seafood Dinners GOLDEN FRIED SHRIMP Uncategorized	\$17.0	Sandwiches THE O'BRIEN CORNED BEEF O' RYE  Fox's World Famous Pizza	\$10.0
Chicken And Seafood Dinners GOLDEN FRIED SHRIMP Uncategorized IRISH REUBEN	\$17.0	Sandwiches THE O'BRIEN CORNED BEEF O' RYE  Fox's World Famous Pizza THE TUBBY O'TOOLE	\$10.0 \$14.0
Chicken And Seafood Dinners GOLDEN FRIED SHRIMP  Uncategorized IRISH REUBEN  Pasta	\$17.0 \$12.0	Sandwiches THE O'BRIEN CORNED BEEF O' RYE  Fox's World Famous Pizza THE TUBBY O'TOOLE FOX'S TRADITIONAL SPECIAL	\$10.0 \$14.0
Chicken And Seafood Dinners GOLDEN FRIED SHRIMP  Uncategorized IRISH REUBEN  Pasta FETTUCCINI ALFREDO PENNE DIABLO	\$17.0 \$12.0 \$15.0	Sandwiches THE O'BRIEN CORNED BEEF O' RYE  Fox's World Famous Pizza THE TUBBY O'TOOLE FOX'S TRADITIONAL SPECIAL  Specialties	\$10.0 \$14.0 \$13.0
Chicken And Seafood Dinners GOLDEN FRIED SHRIMP  Uncategorized IRISH REUBEN  Pasta FETTUCCINI ALFREDO PENNE DIABLO  Pizza	\$17.0 \$12.0 \$15.0 \$15.0	Sandwiches THE O'BRIEN CORNED BEEF O' RYE  Fox's World Famous Pizza THE TUBBY O'TOOLE FOX'S TRADITIONAL SPECIAL  Specialties PULLED PORK NACHOS	\$10.0 \$14.0 \$13.0
Chicken And Seafood Dinners GOLDEN FRIED SHRIMP  Uncategorized IRISH REUBEN  Pasta FETTUCCINI ALFREDO PENNE DIABLO	\$17.0 \$12.0 \$15.0	Sandwiches THE O'BRIEN CORNED BEEF O' RYE  Fox's World Famous Pizza THE TUBBY O'TOOLE FOX'S TRADITIONAL SPECIAL  Specialties PULLED PORK NACHOS FIRECRACKER SHRIMP	\$10.0 \$14.0 \$13.0 \$12.0 \$12.0

**RED VELVET CAKE** 

<b>V</b>		
		1
		1
Diah	^^	

FRESH BAKED BROWNIE SUNDAE \$6.0		These Types Of Dishes	
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE SUNDAE	\$6.0	Are Being Served	
		FISH	
Foxs Entree		PANINI	
BRAZILIAN SKIRT STEAK	\$18.0	CHICKEN	
LEMON ROSEMARY SALMON	\$18.0	PIZZA	
FREDO/PESTO PENNE	\$14.0	ICE CREAM	\$2.0
Ingredients Used		Salads	
SWEET POTATOES		HOUSE SALAD	\$6.0
SHRIMP		CAESAR SALAD	\$6.0
POTATOES		<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD</b>	\$9.5
101/11020		<b>BUFFALO SHRIMP SALAD</b>	\$10.5
Chicken		CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA SALAD	\$14.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN		GRILLED SKIRT STEAK SALAD	\$16.0
<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH</b>		Sandwiches	
BUFFALO CHICKEN			
CHICKEN WINGS	\$6.0	CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.0
		FOXS PULLED PORK	\$9.5
Entrées		FOXS PRIME RIB MELT	
REUBEN ROLLS	\$10.0	STEAK SANDWICH	\$15.0
IRISH NACHOS	\$10.0	SLOPPY ITALIAN BEEF	\$11.0
LOADED POTATO SKINS	\$7.0	PHILLY PRIME PANINI	\$13.0
GARLIC BREAD	\$6.0	THE PHILLY	\$9.5
PRETZEL STICKS	\$8.0	CHICKEN SANDWICH	



#### Fox's

14206 S. US Route 30, Plainfield, United States Of America

Opening Hours: Monday 12:00-21:00 Wednesday 12:00-21:00 Thursday 12:00-21:00 Friday 12:00-22:00 Saturday 12:00-22:00 Sunday 12:00-21:00

Made with Menu

